
Team Name BA POWER SPEED Bats Pos
BAL MIKE ANDERSON 1 2 2 R O
BAL ELLIE HENDRICKS 3 2 1 L CPD
BOS BOB MONTGOMERY 2 2 2 R C
BOS SAM BOWEN 1 2 3 R O
CAL DAVE MACHEMER 3 2 3 R 23S
CAL IKE HAMPTON 2 2 3 B C1D
CHI MARV FOLEY 4 1 2 L C
CHI JOE GATES 3 1 3 L 2
CHI MIKE EDEN 1 1 1 B S2
CHI LARRY JOHNSON 1 1 2 R CD
CLE MIKE VAIL 2 3 3 R OD
CLE ALFREDO GRIFFIN 4 2 2 B S
DET CHARLIE SPIKES 3 2 1 R O
DET DAVE STEGMAN 3 3 3 R O
KC JAMIE QUIRK 2 2 1 L 3SD
KC JOE LAHOUD 1 1 1 L OD
KC ART KUSNYER 2 2 1 R C
KC DAVE CRIPE 2 1 1 R 3
KC LUIS SILVERIO 4 3 3 R OD
KC JIM GAUDET 1 1 2 R C
KC RANDY BASS 1 1 2 L H
MIL TONY MUSER 1 2 2 L 1
MIL LARRY HANEY 2 1 2 R C
MIL ANDY ETCHEBARREN 4 2 2 R C
MIL TIM NORDBROOK 1 1 2 R S
MIL JEFF YURAK 1 1 2 B O
MIL TIM JOHNSON 1 1 2 L S
NY GEORGE ZEBER 1 1 2 B 2
NY DELL ALSTON 1 1 2 L H
NY MICKEY KLUTTS 4 2 2 R 3
NY FRAN HEALY 1 1 2 R C
NY DENNIS SHERRILL 1 1 3 R 3D
OAK TIM HOSLEY 3 2 1 R CD
OAK MIKE ADAMS 2 2 1 R 23D
OAK MARTY PEREZ 1 1 3 R 3S2
OAK LARRY MURRAY 1 1 1 B O
OAK JERRY TABB 1 1 1 L 1D
OAK SCOTT MEYER 1 2 3 R C
OAK DARRELL WOODARD 1 1 3 R 23D
OAK MARK BUDASKA 3 2 2 B O
SEA CHARLIE BEAMON 2 1 3 L 1D



Team Name BA POWER SPEED Bats Pos
TEX NELSON NORMAN 3 2 1 B S3
TEX JOHNNY GRUBB 4 3 3 L OD
TEX SANDY ALOMAR 2 2 1 B 123SD
TEX BILL SAMPLE 4 2 1 R OD
TEX LA RUE WASHINGTON 1 1 2 R 2D
TEX GREG MAHLBERG 1 1 2 R C
TOR GARY WOODS 2 2 2 R O
TOR BUTCH ALBERTS 3 2 1 R D
TOR BRIAN MILNER 4 2 3 R C
TOR ERNIE WHITT 1 1 2 L C
ATL EDDIE MILLER 1 2 3 B O
ATL LARRY WHISENTON 2 2 1 L O
ATL JERRY MADDOX 2 1 1 R 3
ATL TOM PACIOREK 3 1 3 R 1
ATL HANK SMALL 1 1 2 R 1
ATL ROB BELLOIR 4 2 2 R S3
CHI SCOT THOMPSON 4 3 1 L O1
CHI RUDY MEOLI 1 2 3 L 23
CHI ED PUTMAN 2 1 1 R 31C
CHI MIKE GORDON 2 1 2 B C
CHI MIKE SEMBER 3 1 3 R 3S
CHI KARL PAGEL 1 1 2 L H
CIN CHAMP SUMMERS 3 3 3 L O
CIN ARTURO DeFREITAS 2 2 1 R 1
CIN RON OESTER 4 1 2 B S
CIN HARRY SPILMAN 3 1 3 L H
CIN MIKE GRACE 1 1 2 R 3
HOU ED HERRMANN 1 2 1 L C
HOU JEFFREY LEONARD 4 2 2 R O
HOU JOE CANNON 2 1 2 L O
HOU JIM OBRADOVICH 2 2 3 L 1
LA MANNY MOTA 3 2 1 R H
LA GLENN BURKE 2 1 2 R O
LA RUDY LAW 3 1 3 L O
LA PEDRO GUERRERO 4 2 3 R 1
LA JOE SIMPSON 4 1 2 L O
LA BRAD GULDEN 1 1 2 L C
LA MYRON WHITE 4 1 2 L O
LA ENZO HERNANDEZ 1 1 2 R S
MON PEPE FRIAS 3 3 3 R 2S
MON BOB REECE 2 2 3 R C



Team Name BA POWER SPEED Bats Pos
MON JERRY WHITE 2 1 3 B O
MON JERRY FRY 1 1 1 R C
MON BOBBY RAMOS 1 1 2 R C
NY SERGIO FERRER 2 2 3 B S23
NY GIL FLORES 3 2 3 R O
NY KEN HENDERSON 2 3 2 B O
NY ALEX TREVINO 3 1 3 R C3
NY BUTCH BENTON 4 1 2 R C
PHI ORLANDO GONZALEZ 2 1 1 L O1
PHI PETE MACKANIN 3 1 2 R 13
PHI KERRY DINEEN 3 2 2 L O
PHI LONNIE SMITH 1 1 3 R O
PHI TODD CRUZ 4 1 2 R S
PHI KEITH MORELAND 1 1 2 R C
PIT FERNANDO GONZALEZ 2 2 1 R 23
PIT JIM FREGOSI 2 2 1 R 312
PIT DOE BOYLAND 3 1 2 L 1
PIT STEVE NICOSIA 1 1 2 R C
PIT DAVE MAY 1 1 2 L H
PIT ALBERTO LOIS 3 2 2 R O
PIT CITO GASTON 4 1 3 R O
SD JIM BESWICK 1 1 3 B O
SD JIM WILHELM 4 2 2 R O
SD TONY CASTILLO 1 1 2 R C
SF TOM HEINTZELMAN 2 3 1 R 231
SF SKIP JAMES 1 2 3 L 1
SF ART GARDNER 1 1 3 L H
STL TERRY KENNEDY 2 1 1 L C
STL JIM LENTINE 2 1 2 R O
STL GARY SUTHERLAND 2 1 3 R 2
STL JOHN TAMARGO 1 1 2 B C
STL MIKE RAMSEY 2 1 3 B S
STL BOB COLUCCIO 1 1 2 R O



BA AB runs hits 2B 3B HR SB CS BB
BAL MIKE ANDERSON 0.094 32 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 3
BAL ELLIE HENDRICKS 0.333 18 4 6 1 0 1 0 0 3
BOS BOB MONTGOMERY 0.241 29 2 7 1 1 0 0 0 2
BOS SAM BOWEN 0.143 7 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
CAL DAVE MACHEMER 0.273 22 6 6 1 0 1 0 1 2
CAL IKE HAMPTON 0.214 14 2 3 0 1 1 1 0 2
CHI MARV FOLEY 0.353 34 3 12 0 0 0 0 1 4
CHI JOE GATES 0.250 24 6 6 0 0 0 1 0 4
CHI MIKE EDEN 0.118 17 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
CHI LARRY JOHNSON 0.125 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
CLE MIKE VAIL 0.235 34 2 8 2 1 0 1 1 1
CLE ALFREDO GRIFFIN 0.500 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2
DET CHARLIE SPIKES 0.250 28 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 2
DET DAVE STEGMAN 0.286 14 3 4 2 0 1 0 0 1
KC JAMIE QUIRK 0.207 29 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 5
KC JOE LAHOUD 0.125 16 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
KC ART KUSNYER 0.231 13 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 2
KC DAVE CRIPE 0.154 13 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
KC LUIS SILVERIO 0.545 11 7 6 2 1 0 1 1 2
KC JIM GAUDET 0.000 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KC RANDY BASS 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIL TONY MUSER 0.133 30 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 3
MIL LARRY HANEY 0.200 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIL ANDY ETCHEBARREN 0.400 5 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1
MIL TIM NORDBROOK 0.000 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
MIL JEFF YURAK 0.000 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
MIL TIM JOHNSON 0.000 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
NY GEORGE ZEBER 0.000 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY DELL ALSTON 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY MICKEY KLUTTS 1.000 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
NY FRAN HEALY 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY DENNIS SHERRILL 0.000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OAK TIM HOSLEY 0.304 23 1 7 2 0 0 0 0 1
OAK MIKE ADAMS 0.200 15 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 7
OAK MARTY PEREZ 0.000 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OAK LARRY MURRAY 0.083 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
OAK JERRY TABB 0.111 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
OAK SCOTT MEYER 0.111 9 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
OAK DARRELL WOODARD 0.000 9 10 0 0 0 0 3 4 1
OAK MARK BUDASKA 0.250 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
SEA CHARLIE BEAMON 0.182 11 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1



BA AB runs hits 2B 3B HR SB CS BB
TEX NELSON NORMAN 0.265 34 1 9 2 0 0 0 0 0
TEX JOHNNY GRUBB 0.394 33 8 13 3 0 1 1 1 11
TEX SANDY ALOMAR 0.207 29 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 1
TEX BILL SAMPLE 0.467 15 2 7 2 0 0 0 0 0
TEX LA RUE WASHINGTON 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TEX GREG MAHLBERG 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOR GARY WOODS 0.158 19 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 1
TOR BUTCH ALBERTS 0.278 18 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
TOR BRIAN MILNER 0.444 9 3 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
TOR ERNIE WHITT 0.000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ATL EDDIE MILLER 0.143 21 5 3 1 0 0 3 0 2
ATL LARRY WHISENTON 0.188 16 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1
ATL JERRY MADDOX 0.214 14 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
ATL TOM PACIOREK 0.333 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
ATL HANK SMALL 0.000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ATL ROB BELLOIR 1.000 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
CHI SCOT THOMPSON 0.417 36 7 15 3 0 0 0 0 2
CHI RUDY MEOLI 0.103 29 10 3 0 1 0 1 0 6
CHI ED PUTMAN 0.200 25 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 4
CHI MIKE GORDON 0.200 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
CHI MIKE SEMBER 0.333 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
CHI KARL PAGEL 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIN CHAMP SUMMERS 0.257 35 4 9 2 0 1 2 1 7
CIN ARTURO DeFREITAS 0.211 19 1 4 1 0 1 0 0 1
CIN RON OESTER 0.375 8 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIN HARRY SPILMAN 0.250 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIN MIKE GRACE 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HOU ED HERRMANN 0.111 36 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 3
HOU JEFFREY LEONARD 0.385 26 2 10 2 0 0 0 1 1
HOU JOE CANNON 0.222 18 1 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
HOU JIM OBRADOVICH 0.176 17 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 1
LA MANNY MOTA 0.303 33 2 10 1 0 0 0 0 3
LA GLENN BURKE 0.211 19 2 4 0 0 0 1 0 0
LA RUDY LAW 0.250 12 2 3 0 0 0 3 1 1
LA PEDRO GUERRERO 0.625 8 3 5 0 1 0 0 0 0
LA JOE SIMPSON 0.400 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
LA BRAD GULDEN 0.000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LA MYRON WHITE 0.500 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
LA ENZO HERNANDEZ 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MON PEPE FRIAS 0.267 15 5 4 2 1 0 0 0 0
MON BOB REECE 0.182 11 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0



BA AB runs hits 2B 3B HR SB CS BB
MON JERRY WHITE 0.200 10 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 1
MON JERRY FRY 0.000 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
MON BOBBY RAMOS 0.000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY SERGIO FERRER 0.212 33 8 7 0 1 0 1 0 4
NY GIL FLORES 0.276 29 8 8 0 1 0 1 0 3
NY KEN HENDERSON 0.227 22 2 5 2 0 1 0 1 4
NY ALEX TREVINO 0.250 12 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
NY BUTCH BENTON 0.500 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHI ORLANDO GONZALEZ 0.192 26 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 1
PHI PETE MACKANIN 0.250 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHI KERRY DINEEN 0.250 8 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1
PHI LONNIE SMITH 0.000 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
PHI TODD CRUZ 0.500 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
PHI KEITH MORELAND 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PIT FERNANDO GONZALEZ 0.190 21 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
PIT JIM FREGOSI 0.200 20 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 6
PIT DOE BOYLAND 0.250 8 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
PIT STEVE NICOSIA 0.000 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
PIT DAVE MAY 0.000 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
PIT ALBERTO LOIS 0.250 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
PIT CITO GASTON 0.500 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SD JIM BESWICK 0.050 20 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
SD JIM WILHELM 0.368 19 2 7 2 0 0 1 0 0
SD TONY CASTILLO 0.125 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SF TOM HEINTZELMAN 0.229 35 2 8 1 0 2 0 0 2
SF SKIP JAMES 0.095 21 5 2 1 0 0 1 0 4
SF ART GARDNER 0.000 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
STL TERRY KENNEDY 0.172 29 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 4
STL JIM LENTINE 0.182 11 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
STL GARY SUTHERLAND 0.167 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
STL JOHN TAMARGO 0.000 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STL MIKE RAMSEY 0.200 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
STL BOB COLUCCIO 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1


